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Print Report | Citizenserve

Standard Siiver sint
stage indoor and
outdoor heat pump
system.

Totai All
Permits: 59

$10,448,15

——e,

$1,930,368

Total
Building
Permits
Permits: 29

$6,603.15

$1,688,254.

Total Land
Disturbance
Permit
Permits: 4

$275.00

$56,200.00

Total Sign
Permit
Permits: 1

$100.00

$0.00

Total Trade
Permit
Permits; 25

$3,470.00

$185,914.00
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[Dare County Building Permits Report
Te~r the Town of Manteo |
1g. 2024
Permit Commerical
|rermits  |Name Loration Parcel #t Type of Permit_| Description Cost CorR|value Residential Value
install jet ski lift and
Is611 |Banio Woiciech 1506 Lord Essex 48380 vuig R
—+ t T
150.00
DeCK/SIBInR/ OGN
5615 chard Howell 1110 South Bay Ciub Dr. 30835075 building g [$3A5.22 R $29,522.00
repair T
deck/siding/floor
5516 mefa Patterson 1118 South Bay Club Dr 30835083 building 1647 |R $36,647.00
5617 I Alexander 500 Devon 5t 17208000 building remodel $85201 (R $80,201.00
5618 Glenn Collins 1235 Balfast Point Or. 25694488 mechanical changeout $150.00 R 58,961 00
.utal Value of Commercial $133,460.00
Total # Commercial Permits [
Total Value of Residential $1,327.926.00,
Total # ial Permits 11
Total # Permits 17
Total Cost of Permits $7,295.45
Total Value $1,468,681.45
















, 3:47 PM

| 2403388
I 240341
RE202403415
RE202403423
2403457
2403465
2403474
2403516
2403519

ROSSON, EDWIN A TTEE - ROSSON, JUDITH W
B TERFLY KISS LLC

KUECK, PAUL D

PAUL, CAITLIN D - PAUL, LAKELAND

COLE, RODNEY M - COLE, MICHELLE A
KLOSKE, CANDICE E.

JORDAN, TROY L - JORDAN, SANDY K
SUNSET SHACK, LLC

MALLARD, KEITH N - MALLARD, PATRICIA L

Total number of permits

Total value of building permits

Total number of commercial building permits
1 al value of commercial building permits
Total number of residential building permits
Total value of residential building permits

Nags Head Building Permit Report August 2024.xisx - Google Sheets

005294000
006580001
005830001
006118004
027750000
007090000
000380102
024961545
008882000

38

35

REPAIR

REPAIR

ADDITION

REPAIR

REPAIR

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
REMODEL

REPAIR

REPAIR

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Sr--ONPz4s1d84_hqgs7IggCGhPbb5izB/edit?gid=266052284#9id=266052284

$100.00 $ )
$190.00 $20 )
$340.00 $60 )
$190.00 $1: )
$220.00 $20 )
$190.00 $1 )
$100.00 $500
$190.00 $21
$220.00 $2:
$21,469 | $3,48 20|
$455| $ 11
$21,014 $3,411,. |
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